
Date Activity

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Surplus declaration date

Friday, April 7, 2023 GOOD FRIDAY

Monday, April 10, 2023 EASTER MONDAY

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Round 1 Postings open for four (4) school days

Friday, April 14, 2023 Round 1 Postings close at 4:00pm

Monday, April 17, 2023 Round 1 Interviews begin

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Round 2 Postings open for four (4) school days

Monday, May 1, 2023 Round 2 Postings close at 4:00pm

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Round 2 Interviews begin

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Round 3 Postings open for four (4) school days

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Round 3 Postings close at 4:00pm

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Round 3 Interviews begin

Monday, May 23, 2023 VICTORIA DAY

Monday, May 29, 2023 to

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Surplus Placement process

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Surplus teacher assignments confirmed

Monday, June 5, 2023

Round 3.1 Postings open for four (4) school days

Note: Eligible Con-Ed Article 10 and permanent teachers, including part time, 

may apply

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Round 3.1 Postings close at 4:00pm

Friday, June 9, 2023 Round 3.1 Interviews begin

Friday, June 30, 2023 Right of recall for surplus teachers
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